1/2 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com
Timber Connectors
Technical Data Sheet
165 mm
50 mm

DEC24
APPLICATION
VUETRADE Fascia Brackets are commonly used to attach fascia
to the rafters and are available in six standard angles.
SPECIFICATION
VUETRADE Fascia Brackets are manufactured using 6.0mm
G300 steel and Hot-Dipped Galvanised to HDG600.
FASTENERS
Rafters blade: 4x appropriate M10 bolts with
hex nuts and washers
Fascia base: 2x appropriate M10 bolts with
hex nuts and washers
SIZES
Product Code Angle Neck Length Box Qty
VTHDFB05 5° 150mm 6
VTHDFB12 12° 150mm 6
VTHDFB17 17° 150mm 6
VTHDFB22 22.5° 150mm 6
VTHDFB28 28° 150mm 6
VTHDFB35 35° 150mm 6
VTHDFB17L 17° 220mm 6
VTHDFB22L 22.5° 220mm 6
VTHDFB28L 28° 220mm 6
Compliant with the requirements
of AS1684 and AS1720.
Designed and tested to AS1649.
5°